7. CAMIEIER

US

TWC MIL-LEL BUS RUN
Mount Gambier Buslines 08 87249978

AM Run:

7:40

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:09

8:17

8:20

8:25

Stop Location

995 Kaladbro Road

Cnr Kirby and Peweena Rds
452 Peweena Road

259 Peweena Road

Mil-Lel Primary School
Suttontown Primary
O’Leary Road

Arrive Tenison Woods College

PM Run:

3:25

3:32

3:37

3:44

3:50

3:52

3:55

4:12

Stop Location

Tenison Woods College
O’Leary Road

Suttontown Primary

Mil-Lel Primary School

259 Peweena Road

452 Peweena Road

Cnr Kirby and Peweena Rds

995 Kaladbro Road

PLEASE NOTE THE PICK-UP AND DROP OFF TIMES ABOVE, THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND CAN
VARY. PLEASE BE AT THE PICKUP LOCATION 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME. THE
BUS WILL NOT WAIT AFTER THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME. AFTER THAT TIME THE BUS WILL CONTINUE
ON ITS RUN AND YOU WILL NEED TO MAKE ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT’S TO GET YOUR CHILD/REN TO
SCHOOL THAT MORNING. PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT THE BUS HAS A SCHEDULE TO KEEP AND IT IS
IMPORTANT THAT ALL STUDENTS USING THE BUS SERVICE ADHERE TO THESE TIMES.

UPDATED 23/01/2024




